LOAD ONE TRACTOR WRITE UP

UNIT#: DATE: / / MILEAGE:

DATE TRUCK NEEDED / / TIME NEEDED:

MAINTENANCE NEEDED (X) APPROPRIATE LINE

FULL SERVICE: GREASE JOB: CLUTCH ADJUSTMENT:

LIST COMPLAINTS AND/OR REQUESTED REPAIRS :

1)

2)

3)

4)

MECHANICS NOTES:

REPAIRS COMPLETED BY:

PARTS USED: PARTS NEEDED:

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)




